platinumtools.com
We Make Connections EZ! ™
The Original EZ-RJ45 Connector simplifies twisted
pair terminations by allowing the wires to be inserted
through the connector and out the front. This allows the
technician to easily verify the proper wiring order. Electrical
performance of the termination is optimized by pulling the
connector down over the cable jacket and seating it tightly

We Make Connections EZ! ™
2019©  Platinum Tools, Inc. All rights reserved. EZ-RJ45 Connectors 06/28 SH
Ordering Information
EZ-RJ45 UNSHIELDED
P/N Description Qty/Packaging
100003C EZ-RJ45 Cat5e Connector 50/Clamshell
100003B EZ-RJ45 Cat5e Connector 100/Box
100003BG EZ-RJ45 Cat5e Connectors 100/Bag
105003 EZ-RJ45 Cat5e Connectors, (Bulk) 500/Bag
100015 EZ-RJ45 Cat5e Connectors 15/Clamshell
202003J EZ-RJ45 Cat5e Connectors 100/Jar
202015J
EZ-RJ45 Cat5e 50/50 Combo,
(50pcs Connectors/50pcs Strain Relief)
50ea/Jar
100009C EZ-RJ45 Cat6 Connectors 10/Clamshell
100010C EZ-RJ45 Cat6 Connectors 50/Clamshell
100010B EZ-RJ45 Cat6 Connectors 100/Box
100010BG EZ-RJ45 Cat6 Connectors 100/Bag
100011C
EZ-RJ45 Cat6 Combo
(30pcs Connectors/30pcs
Strain Relief)